Listed below are a list of contractors that have shown interest in helping people to connect. A contractor does not have to be

used if you want to connect to the system yourself.

CONTRACTOR LIST

L & L Excavating

J. D. Digging

Davis Excavating
Shady Acre Excavating

Brandon's Outdoor Service

W3 Excavating
Luginbill Excavating
Urick's Excavating
Guy Tressler Excavating
Darling Construction
Garner Excavating
Flatrock Excavating
Backroads Excavating
Gold Star Services
Plumley Excavating
Elsass Trenching
Andrews Plumbing
Walters Plumbing
R & M Snider Services
RJ Reynolds
4GND Construction
Pro Tech Excavating
SQ2 Mini Excavating
Short Excavating
Triple C Excavating

260-414-0209
260-589-2984
260-726-2230
260-589-2037
260-849-3194
260-433-9898
260-692-6761
260-223-2284
260-729-2184
260-223-1697
260-223-7589
260-438-4577
260-517-3579
260-760-1645
260-437-9688
419-265-4886
260-724-2980
260-724-4198
260-438-8058
260-701-7798
260-223-1968
262-273-8777
260-701-1156
260-216-9073
260-403-1747

260-849-0450
260-729-1703
260-729-1703

260-849-0251

260-223-1896

Account Information



