

Account Information

Listed below are a list of contractors that have shown interest in helping people to connect. A contractor does not have to be used if you want to connect to the system yourself.

CONTRACTOR LIST

L & L Excavating	260-414-0209	
J. D. Digging	260-589-2984	260-849-0450
Davis Excavating	260-726-2230	260-729-1703
Shady Acre Excavating	260-589-2037	260-729-1703
Brandon's Outdoor Service	260-849-3194	
W3 Excavating	260-433-9898	
Luginbill Excavating	260-692-6761	260-849-0251
Urick's Excavating	260-223-2284	
Guy Tressler Excavating	260-729-2184	
Darling Construction	260-223-1697	260-223-1896
Garner Excavating	260-223-7589	
Flatrock Excavating	260-438-4577	
Backroads Excavating	260-517-3579	
Gold Star Services	260-760-1645	
Plumley Excavating	260-437-9688	
Elsass Trenching	419-265-4886	
Andrews Plumbing	260-724-2980	
Walters Plumbing	260-724-4198	
R & M Snider Services	260-438-8058	
RJ Reynolds	260-701-7798	
4GND Construction	260-223-1968	
Pro Tech Excavating	262-273-8777	
SQ2 Mini Excavating	260-701-1156	
Short Excavating	260-216-9073	
Triple C Excavating	260-403-1747	